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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

37 107 Total Team
14 25 5 Rodríguez Duran Yaneirys

7 17 3 Lalane Tejeda Hennesys

9 96 Total Team
9 74 3 Lalane Tejeda Hennesys

12 53 Total Team
6 20 5 Rodríguez Duran Yaneirys

4 14 8 Martinez Natalia <WS>

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

31 113 Total Team
10 29 15 Gomez Zoe <L>

5 19 2 Mayer Victoria <S>

13 105 Total Team
13 74 2 Mayer Victoria <S>

28 66 Total Team
11 27 10 Meinardi Sofia <WS>

9 20 15 Gomez Zoe <L>

Best Scorer 19 55 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline8 26 14 Corzo Melisa <OP>

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 111 Total Team
16 36 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline

10 35 8 Martinez Natalia <WS>

10 55 Total Team
3 15 14 Jimenez Mariela <MB>

2 4 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline

5 73 Total Team
1 15 9 Guillen Paredes Madeline

1 14 11 Gonzalez Geraldine <MB>

17 Total Team
75 239 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 120 Total Team
8 18 14 Corzo Melisa <OP>

5 10 17 Corsaro Dominique <MB>

8 41 Total Team
3 4 5 Salinas Candela Sol <OP>

2 8 11 Farriol Bianca <MB>

2 58 Total Team
1 6 7 Ligorria Angeles <WS>

1 11 17 Corsaro Dominique <MB>

19 Total Team
56 219 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Asencio Soriana Erika Isabel <WS>

3 Lalane Tejeda Hennesys <S>

4 Feliz Sena Yanlis <OP>

5 Rodríguez Duran Yaneirys <L>L

6 Yosil Severino Mesalina <MB>

7 Rodriguez Camilo Raquel <WS>

8 Martinez Natalia <WS>

9 Guillen Paredes Madeline <WS>

11 Gonzalez Geraldine <MB>

13 Heredia Colon Flormarie <WS>

14 Jimenez Mariela <MB>

16 De La Rosa Herrera Camila <S>
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Coach:
Assistant:

Alexandre Ceccato (BRA)

Marco De Macedo (BRA)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cina Pilar <S>

2 Mayer Victoria <S>

4 Navarro Rocio <WS>

5 Salinas Candela Sol <OP>

7 Ligorria Angeles <WS>

8 Martin Guadalupe <WS>

10 Meinardi Sofia <WS>

11 Farriol Bianca <MB>

14 Corzo Melisa <OP>

15 Gomez Zoe <L>L

17 Corsaro Dominique <MB>

19 Pacheco Yuliana <MB>
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Coach:
Assistant:

Estanislao Vachino

Guillermo Caceres

Referees: VILLALOBOS, Tatiana (CRC) & HUARCAYA, Rocio (PER)

ARG
DOM 3

0 23

25

19

25

14

25

56

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:23 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 50006/08/2017

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:35  End: 20:57  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Girls Final Four U18 Lima-Perú
Final 1/2  (Places 1-2)


